
 

 

Growing Faith Strategic Leaders’ Programme - Cohort 2: Key Dates 

Online // In Person 

Date Time Phase 
Tuesday 25th April 
 

10:00-12:00 Orientation  

Tuesday 9th May 14.00 – 15.00 Keeping Connected 

Wednesday 24th May 
 

10.00-12.00 Module 1: 
Practice 

Monday 19th June 11.00-15.00 Regional meets (North) 

Monday 26th June  11.00-15.00 Regional meets (South) 

Monday 3rd July 
 

10.00-12.00 Module 1: 
Application 

Tuesday 11th July 
 

10.00 – 12.00 Module 2: 
Activation Launch & 
Leadership Gap Tasks 

Monday 11th September 13.00-14.00 Keeping Connected 

Thursday 12th October 11.00-12.00 Research/Learning Hubs Visits 

Wednesday 1st November – 
Friday 3rd November 
 
 

Check in from 12pm 
 
Check out 2pm 

Module 2: 
Practice/Application 
Residential 
High Leigh 
 

November/December To suit participants and hosts Research/Learning Hubs Visits 

Friday 1st December 
 

10.00-12.00 Module 3: 
Activation Launch, 
Final task launched 

Wednesday 10th January 2024 
 

10.00-12.00 Module 3: 
Practice 

Wednesday 31st  January 2024 
 

14.00-15.00 Keeping Connected 

Wednesday 7th February 2024 
 

10.00 -12.00 Module 3: 
Application 

Tuesday 27th February 2024 14.00-15.00 Keeping Connected 

March TBC  Celebration 
Venue TBC 

 

https://goo.gl/maps/4gMCp2twfohBWM6f8
https://goo.gl/maps/4gMCp2twfohBWM6f8

